
Location:
Funct. Class:
County:
Site Names:

Idaho Transportation Department

00274, Firebird

R Principal Arterial - Other
SH-16  0.26 Mi S of Roseway Ln

MAWET:
MAWDT:

Num Days:

 7,698

 8,272
 6,263

Ada (1)
MADT:

Monthly Volume Calendar

 30

 3,876

 4,166
 3,150

 3,822

 4,106
 3,113

Asc DesRoadway

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

- - 1 2 3 4 5

Road - - 8,444 8,124 8,573 8,892 7,199

S DIR - - 4,241 4,055 4,257 4,446 3,578

N DIR - - 4,203 4,069 4,316 4,446 3,621

6 7 8 9 10 11 12

5,406 7,531 8,169 8,231 8,318 9,097 7,390

2,692 3,782 4,087 4,073 4,122 4,534 3,642

2,714 3,749 4,082 4,158 4,196 4,563 3,748

13 14 15 16 17 18 19

- 8,064 8,140 7,649 8,187 8,995 7,279

- 4,055 4,080 3,679 3,830 4,464 3,650

- 4,009 4,060 3,970 4,357 4,531 3,629

20 21 22 23 24 25 26

5,635 7,813 8,270 8,501 8,376 8,806 6,904

2,795 3,937 4,160 4,242 4,166 4,387 3,443

2,840 3,876 4,110 4,259 4,210 4,419 3,461

27 28 29 30 31 - -

4,958 7,853 7,945 7,747 8,315 - -

2,454 3,957 3,986 3,729 3,983 - -

2,504 3,896 3,959 4,018 4,332 - -

MADW 5,333 7,815 8,194 8,050 8,354 8,948 7,193

STDEV 344 219 183 352 141 126 208

DAYFAC 1.44 0.99 0.94 0.96 0.92 0.86 1.07
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